Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
1756-PA75K
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 1756-pa75k
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 1.16 kgs
Voltage 86 - 265 V
Temperature 75
Signal Type 265
Signal Level 265 V
Current 13 A
Power 75 W
Product Type Module
Relay Specifications 265 VAC
Description
Conformal coated 1756 power supply 85-265V AC Power Supply (5V @ 13 Amp) Input
Voltage:120V AC,240V AC Power 75.00 W 13.00 A on 5V 2.80 A on 24V